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Delight Through Connections
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PCB Connector — Socket, Wave soldering
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EEmiRE PCB Connector — Socket
EmBEE (mm) 7.50
EmEE Green (default)
ElE 7T Without
BERN Wave soldering
EmiE (mm) 7.50*(P-1)+7.5
Em=E (mm) 12
EmsE (mm) 8.32
HERRS (BE___ xEE___mm) 1.0x1.0
BAEE (mm) 16~17
EmERME 02P~12P
EmEH Single level
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* (II/2)(V)

2 (II/3)(V)
TPEEE R (11/2)(KV)
TPEER (II/2)(KV)
SPEEER (I11/3)(KV)
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B (UL/CULIZZEBAE)(V)
UL/CULAZ£EB#H)(A)
B (UL/CULZ£EDA) (V)
7t (UL/CULIZZED#H)(A)
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ULRRRE S8

REEBERA (V)
BEEERBA (A)
FEBEDA (V)
BEERDA (A)
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Delight Through Connections
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O500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

1000
18
1000
630
500

300
15
300
10

NO
120

300
15
300
10

300
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Delight Through Connections
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